








Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Page: 1 

Claim Number: 49532 

MLAName: Tegart, Jackie  RWR 

Constituency: Fraser - Nicola 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By:  

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Ashcroft 

Trip Details: Meetings/Events 

Date Expenses 

December 16, 2022 98(km) 
Ashcroft - Savona return 

January 11, 2023 194(km) 
Ashcroft - Kamloops return 
Meetings 

January 13, 2023 188(km) 
Ashcroft Kamloops return 

Claim Date: December 16, 2022 

Travel To: Savona 

Amount 

$55.86 

$110.58 

$107.16 

Total Payable $273.60 



















Ms Jackie Tegart 

 
 

 
CANADA 

Invoice date 2023-03-03 
Invoice number 112420 
Our reference  

  

Invoice 

Guest Ms Jackie Tegart Arrival 2023-03-02 Departure 2023-03-0: Room  

Date 

2023-03-02 
2023-03-02 
2023-03-02 
2023-03-02 

Description 

Room Charge 
Hotel Room Tax (PST) 
Hotel Municipal Tax 
Goods & Services Tax 

Ref. Quantity Unit Price 

1 155.00 
1 12.40 
1 3.10 
1 7.75 

Total invoice 

2023-03-03 MC ****  

Total Paid 

Total Due 

HST Registration# - -  

Total($) 

155.00 
12.40 

3.10 
7.75 

178.25 

-178.25

-178.25

0.00















Guest Charges 

Folio#:  

Room#:  

Payment Method : Credit Card 

Rate : 

3/17/2023 

Next Payment Due: 

Estimated Next Payment Amount: 

Date Department 

3/17/2023 RC 

3/17/2023 GST 

3/17/2023 TL 

3/17/2023 PST 

3/18/2023 MC 

Guest : Tegart, Jackie 

Billing Reference : 

Company : 

$109.99 

Reference 

Auto Posted Rate: KU 

Auto Posted Rate: KU 

Auto Posted Rate: KU 

Auto Posted Rate: KU 

MC  

Voucher Room 

423 

423 

423 

423 

423 

Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/17/2023 

Credit Card Payment 

$0.00 

Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: 

Account: MC  Approval Code: 

Account Holder: TEGART/L Approval Amount: 

Cont#:  

 #:  

Arrival: 3/17/2023 

Departure: 3/18/2023 

Charge Credit 

$109.99 

$5.50 

$2.20 

$8.80 

$126.49 

Balance 

$0.00 

($126.49) 

3/18/2023 

Balance 

$109.99 

$115.49 

$117.69 

$126.49 

$0.00 

$0.00 

THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PAY FOR ALL CHARGES INCURRED AGAINST THE ROOM ACCOUNT DURING THE 
ABOVE GIVEN RENTAL PERIODS. IF SAID CHARGES ARE TO BE BILLED TO A THIRD PARTY, THE UNDERSIGNED 
AGREES TO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR PAYMENT OF ANY AND ALL CAHRGES DUE IN THE EVENT THE INDICATED 
THIRD PARTY, PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCATION FAILS TO PAY FOR SUCH CHARGES. 








